

Through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing

16.02.2021

Present: Sh. Anil Garg, Ld. counsel for plaintiff (M. No. 9871771555).
None for defendants no.1 & 2.

Sh. Anil Sharma, Ld. counsel for defendant no.3 to 6 (M.No.
9811006742).

At joint request, matter is adjourned for purpose fixed on
10.03.2021.

(PRASHANT SHARMA)
ADJ-05/West/THC/Delhi
16.02.2021