

PC No. 22/19
Varinder Kaur Vs State

Through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing

10.03.2021

Present: Sh. Anil Garg, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
None for the defendant.
Put up for purpose fixed on 12.03.2021.

(PRASHANT SHARMA)
ADJ-05/West/THC/Delhi
10.03.2021