

PC No. 22/19
Varinder Kaur Vs. State & Ors.

12.03.2021

Present: Ms. Sabista Nabi, Counsel for plaintiff (9811989445).
Sh. Pawan Kavrani, Proxy Counsel for defendant no. 1 and -
- Applicant Varinder Kaur (9999989589).
None for defendant no. 2 & 3.

Matter is fixed for arguments as noted in the order dated 03.12.2019.

Otherwise, this matter is at the stage of final arguments. In the interest of justice, matter adjourned at joint request of counsels for the parties appearing today, so requested.

Put up for final arguments on 19.03.2021.

[PRASHANT SHARMA]
ADJ-05/West/THC/Delhi
12.03.2021