

06.01.2022

This matter is taken up virtually through Cisco Webex Meeting.

Present: Sh. Pawan Kawrani, Ld. counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Anil Sharma, Ld. counsel for respondent no. 3 to 6.
None for other defendants.
At joint request, put up for purpose fixed on 03.03.2022.

(Syed Zishan Ali Warsi)
ADJ-05/West/THC/Delhi
06.01.2022