

01.10.2022

Present: Sh. Ankur Aggarwal, Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Sh. Anil Sharma, Ld. counsel for the respondent no.3 to 6.
Respondent no.2 was proceeded ex parte vide order dated
19.03.2021.
None for defendant no.1.
Ld. counsel for petitioner prayed for adjournment for filing
reply to the review application filed on behalf of respondent.
Let reply, if any, be filed within 15 days from today with
advance copy to the opposite party.
Put up for reply & arguments on review application filed on
behalf of respondent on 24.12.2022.

[Syed Zishan Ali Warsi]
ADJ-05/West/THC/Delhi
01.10.2022