

PC 22/19
VARINDER KAUR
Vs.
STATE
24.03.2023

Ld. P. O. is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Ankur Aggarwa, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

None for the defendant

As per direction of Ld. P.O, put up for purpose fixed on
21.07.2023.

[READER]
24.03.2023