

PC 22/19
VARINDER KAUR
Vs. STATE

13.10.2023

Ld. Presiding officer is on leave.

Present: Sh.Anshay Ld. proxy counsel for petitioner.

As per direction of Ld. presiding officer, put up for purpose fixed
on 12.01.2024.

(READER)
13.10.2023