

PC 22/19
VARINDER KAUR Vs. STATE

12.07.2024

BAR is stated to be on strike today.

Present : Ld. Counsel for petitioner through VC.
None for respondents.

Upon request, to come up for arguments on the application under Order VII
Rule 11 CPC on 14.10.2024.

[MONIKA SAROHA]
DISTRICT JUDGE-05/West/THC/DELHI
12.07.2024