

PC 22/19
VARINDER KAUR Vs. STATE

14.10.2024

Present: Sh. Pawan Karwani, Ld. Counsel for the petitioner with petitioner in person.

None for the respondent.

At request, to come up for arguments on 07.01.2025.

[MONIKA SAROHA]
DISTRICT JUDGE-05
(WEST)/THC/14.10.2024